

Crown Crafts to Present at Oppenheimer's 14th Annual Consumer Conference

GONZALES, La., June 16, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- Crown Crafts, Inc. (NASDAQ-CM: CRWS) (the "Company") today announced that E. Randall Chestnut, Chairman, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Olivia W. Elliott, Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, will present at the 14th Annual Oppenheimer Consumer Conference to be held at The Four Seasons Hotel in Boston on June 24-25, 2014. The Company's presentation is scheduled for Tuesday, June 24, 2014 at 10:25 a.m. Eastern Daylight Time.

The presentation will be webcast and available for live viewing on the Company's website, www.crowncrafts.com.

About Crown Crafts, Inc.

Crown Crafts, Inc. designs, markets and distributes infant, toddler and juvenile consumer products, including crib and toddler bedding and blankets; nursery and bath accessories; reusable and disposable bibs and floor mats; burp cloths; room decor; and disposable placemats, toilet seat covers and changing mats. The Company's operating subsidiaries include Crown Crafts Infant Products, Inc. in California and Hamco, Inc. in Louisiana. Crown Crafts is among America's largest producers of infant bedding, bibs and bath items. The Company's products include licensed and branded collections as well as exclusive private label programs for certain of its customers. The latest news about Crown Crafts can be found at www.crowncrafts.com.

Contact:

Investor Relations Department or Halliburton Investor Relations 225-647-9146 972-458-8000

SOURCE Crown Crafts, Inc.